
OP BEOGRADA ROUND ROBIN DEČACI
DATUM GRAD, KLUB KATEGORIJA KONKURENCIJA VRHOVNI SUDIJA

Beograd, TK Crvena Zvezda II 10s

09.00

# 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 DJU
2 TPC
3 ELT
4
5

09.00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 GAZ
2 MRD
3 TPC
4
5

09.00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 CLA
2 FOR
3 KOL
4
5

09.00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 ZMA
2 TPC
3 FOR
4
5

10.30

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 VER
2 TPC
3 DJU
4
5

10.30

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 DRI
2 SAN
3 LOP
4
5

10.30

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 SPA
2 ROD
3 WS
4
5

10.30

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 TPC
2 WS
3 TIP
4
5

12.00

# 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 SAJ
2 BGT
3 CZ
4
5

12.00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda

1 NOV

2 TPC

3 GAZ

4

5

12.00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda

1 CZ

2 ROD

3 SAN

4 DRI

5

12.00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda

1 SAJ

2 DJU

3 CZ

4 FORTRAJKOVIĆ KONSTANTIN

TOMAŠEVIĆ DAVID

PANIĆ JOVAN

BOJOVIĆ ANDRIJA

GRUPA 12

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

SVIČEVIĆ ALEKSA

PAUNIĆ STEFAN

MIHAJLOVIĆ BORKO

GRKOVIĆ DUŠAN

GRUPA 11

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

LEČIĆ FILIP

RNJAK GVOZDEN

JEŠOVIĆ LAZAR

GRUPA 10

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

MILISAVLJEVIĆ STEFAN
HADŽI MIHAJLOVIĆ LUKA
STEVIĆ ALEKSA

GRUPA 9

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

KEKOVIĆ RASTKO
ANĐELKOVIĆ VOJIN 
MITROVIĆ ANDREJ

GRUPA 8

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

MANDARIĆ OGNJEN
ILIĆ NIKOLA
DIMITRIOSKI STEFAN

GRUPA 7

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

PAVLOVIĆ MARKO
ALEKSIĆ LUKA
SVIČEVIĆ LUKA

GRUPA 6

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

VASIĆ ANDREJ
JOTIĆ NIKOLA
JOVANOVIĆ UROŠ

GRUPA 5

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

KUJUNDŽIĆ TODOR
GRUBAČIĆ MATEJA
PAVLOVIĆ NEŠA

GRUPA 4

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

DJORDJEVIĆ TEODOR
GLIGOROV DIMITRIJE
ADAMOVIĆ DJORDJE

GRUPA 3

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

RADOJIČIĆ MIHAJLO
LABUDOVIĆ MARKO
MANOJLOVIĆ LUKA

GRUPA 2

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

KUKIĆ MARKO
TEŠIĆ NOVAK

Razlika
BOGOVAC NIKOLA

24.04.2021.

GRUPA 1

Igrač 2 3 5


